

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE PRESERVATION
US 13 (MEMORIAL DRIVE) BRIDGES 39, 56, 57, & 70

0.235 MI

	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE LLC	AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC
	TARPON SPRINGS, FL	JEFFERSONVILLE, IN	BENICIA, CA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		79676.70		78011.96		324800.00
0002	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	230 SY	15.00	3450.00	45.00	10350.00	185.00	42550.00
0003	0314000000-E	SP	SELECT MATERIAL CLASS **	148 TON	75.00	11100.00	105.00	15540.00	125.00	18500.00
			V							
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,514 SY	11.00	16654.00	9.70	14685.80	60.00	90840.00
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	119 TON	1500.00	178500.00	175.00	20825.00	950.00	113050.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	7.1 TON	1200.00	8520.00	650.00	4615.00	1250.00	8875.00
0007	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	248 SF	18.00	4464.00	10.00	2480.00	35.00	8680.00
0008	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96 SF	24.00	2304.00	10.00	960.00	15.00	1440.00
0009	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2 EA	3750.00	7500.00	1000.00	2000.00	900.00	1800.00
0010	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4 EA	4000.00	16000.00	3800.00	15200.00	1200.00	4800.00
0011	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	10000.00	20000.00	15000.00	30000.00	14000.00	28000.00
0012	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	60 EA	35.00	2100.00	30.00	1800.00	75.00	4500.00
0013	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **	4,227 LF	6.50	27475.50	5.65	23882.55	6.00	25362.00
			II							
0014	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	25 EA	225.00	5625.00	255.00	6375.00	325.00	8125.00
0015	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	47,224 SF	0.70	33056.80	1.00	47224.00	1.75	82642.00
0016	8182000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	48 CY	675.00	32400.00	1100.00	52800.00	1250.00	60000.00
0017	8217000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	7,730 LB	3.00	23190.00	2.50	19325.00	2.75	21257.50
0018	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	78 SY	400.00	31200.00	370.00	28860.00	850.00	66300.00
0019	8692000000-N	SP	FOAM JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum		10000.00		45000.00		86000.00
0020	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) SILICON JOINT SEALANT	37 LF	100.00	3700.00	65.00	2405.00	150.00	5550.00
0021	8881000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY) PPC MATERIALS	181 CY	3700.00	669700.00	3100.00	561100.00	2925.00	529425.00
0022	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) PLACE AND FINISH PCC OVERLAY	5,768 SY	35.00	201880.00	70.00	403760.00	58.75	338870.00
0023	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFY BRIDGE DECK	5,768 SY	20.00	115360.00	25.00	144200.00	36.50	210532.00
0024	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SHORTBLAST BRIDGE DECK	5,768 SY	8.00	46144.00	5.00	28840.00	9.75	56238.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	1550000.00	TOTAL	1560239.31	TOTAL	2138136.50
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	1550000.00	SUB-TOTAL	1560239.31	SUB-TOTAL	2138136.50
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE LLC	1	1550000.00
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC	2	1560239.31
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC	3	2138136.50